The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: MAKERHACKS 2025-08-01 to 2025-08-31

Settled
2025-08-01
2025-08-01
2025-08-16
2025-08-19
2025-08-20
2025-08-20
2025-08-20
2025-08-21

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Google Cloud & Domains
WIX.COM
Invoice to Fractal.ai
Invoice to Jeffrey and Tylee Holden
Invoice to Foundation
SUNNYVALE ALLIANCE
Transfer from HCB Clearinghouse
WITHDRAWN: $43.82. DEPOSITED: $5,750.00.

ID

txn xQHdvMB
txn gnHJMKB
txn LgHRYpW
txn GkHz64K
txn 4dHXAZO0
txn_brH7KIP
txn a8HMYRX

Amount

-$10.23
-$24.00
$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$2,000.00
-$9.59
$250.00

Balance
$263.58
$253.35
$229.35
$2,229.35
$3,729.35
$5,729.35
$5,719.76
$5,969.76
$5,969.76

MakerHacks is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from MakerHacks's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




