

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: MAKERHACKS 2025-08-01 to 2025-08-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-08-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$263.58
2025-08-01	Google Cloud & Domains	$txn_xQHdvMB$	-\$10.23	\$253.35
2025-08-16	WIX.COM	txn_gnHJMKB	-\$24.00	\$229.35
2025-08-19	Invoice to Fractal.ai	txn_LgHRYpW	\$2,000.00	\$2,229.35
2025-08-20	Invoice to Jeffrey and Tylee Holden	txn_GkHz64K	\$1,500.00	\$3,729.35
2025-08-20	Invoice to Foundation	txn_4dHXAZ0	\$2,000.00	\$5,729.35
2025-08-20	SUNNYVALE ALLIANCE	txn_brH7KlP	-\$9.59	\$5,719.76
2025-08-21	Transfer from HCB Clearinghouse	txn_a8HMYRX	\$250.00	\$5,969.76
	WITHDRAWN: \$43.82. DEPOSITED: \$5,750.00.			\$5,969.76

 $\it MakerHacks$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $\it MakerHacks$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.